
 
Elementary Support Staff 2020-2021 

 

School 
School 

Psychologist / 
Counselor 

Email Phone 

Beverly 
Julie Nikaitani nikaitanij904@edmonds.wednet.edu 425-431-1756 

Donata Nibarger nibargerd744@edmonds.wednet.edu 425-431-1893 

Brier 
Jessica Ludy ludyj346@edmonds.wednet.edu 425-431-1719 

Ben Trout troutb282@edmonds.wednet.edu 425-431-1888 

Chase Lake 
Molly Bright brightmo@edmonds.wednet.edu 425-431-1214 

Sarah Olive olives667@edmonds.wednet.edu 425-431-1731 

College 
Place 

Amber Fonderwhite fonderwhitea745@edmonds.wednet.edu 425-431-1661 

Maria Saenz saenzm166@edmonds.wednet.edu 425-431-1735 

Cedar Valley 
Maria Saenz saenzm166@edmonds.wednet.edu 425-431-1735 

K’Leia Wilson wilsonk220@edmonds.wednet.edu 425-431-1732 

Cedar Way 
Courtney McCready mccreadyc@edmonds.wednet.edu 425-431-1084 

Meredith Richards richardsm643@edmonds.wednet.edu 425-431-1686 

Edmonds 
Olga Caffee caffeeo@edmonds.wednet.edu 425-431-1151 

Marilyn Harris harrism@edmonds.wednet.edu 425-431-2534 

Hilltop 
Corey Anderson andersonc693@edmonds.wednet.edu 425-431-1107 

Denise Mullins mullinsde@edmonds.wednet.edu 425-431-1554 

Hazelwood 
Jennifer Choate choatej648@edmonds.wednet.edu 425-431-1929 

Amanda Lindley lindleya232@edmonds.wednet.edu 425-431-1625 

Lynndale 

Dana Rodriquez rodriguezd998@edmonds.wednet.edu 425-431-1674 

Lydia Unger ungerl844@edmonds.wednet.edu 425-431-1745 

Katie West westk254@edmonds.wednet.edu 425-431-3233 

Lynnwood 

Kathleen Mayes mayesk258@edmonds.wednet.edu 425-431-1278 

Sue Melum melums@edmonds.wednet.edu 425-431-3456  

Elsha Tivera tiverae462@edmonds.wednet.edu 425-431-1617 



Madrona 

Jillian Bruce brucej651@edmonds.wednet.edu 425-431-1644 

Corey Clark clarkc@edmonds.wednet.edu 425-242-7629 

Alex Lewis lewisa@edmonds.wednet.edu 425-431-1208 

Meadowdale 
Sara Hasunuma hasunumas953@edmonds.wednet.edu 425-431-1558 

Mary Woerner woernerm327@edmonds.wednet.edu 425-431-1232 

Martha Lake 
Karla Markowitz markowitzk680@edmonds.wednet.edu 425-431-1744 

Anne Tibbetts tibbettsa957@edmonds.wednet.edu 425-431-1906 

Mountlake 
Terrace 

Phil Cali calip729@edmonds.wednet.edu 425-431-1989 

Maddie Deresinski deresinskim941@edmonds.wednet.edu 425-431-1239 

Maplewood 

Corey Anderson andersonc693@edmonds.wednet.edu 425-431-1107 

Corey Clark clarkc@edmonds.wednet.edu 425-242-7629 

Mary Sison sisonm@edmonds.wednet.edu 425-431-1175 

Oak Heights 
Sara Hasunuma hasunumas953@edmonds.wednet.edu 425-431-1558 

Ben Trout troutb282@edmonds.wednet.edu 425-431-1888 

Spruce 
Andrea Ledger ledgera@edmonds.wednet.edu 425-431-1887 

Annie Rueda-Brown rueda-browna@edmonds.wednet.edu 425-431-1194 

Seaview Lauren Winner winnerl622@edmonds.wednet.edu 425-431-1718 

Sherwood 
Ana Shumway shumwaya@edmonds.wednet.edu 425-431-3530 

Lauren Winner winnerl622@edmonds.wednet.edu 425-431-1718 

Terrace Park 
Maddie Deresinski deresinskim941@edmonds.wednet.edu 425-431-1239 

Katrina Gile gilek414@edmonds.wednet.edu 425-431-1664 

Westgate 
Julie Busse bussej@edmonds.wednet.edu 425-431-1085 

Kathleen Mayes mayesk258@edmonds.wednet.edu 425-431-1278 

EH K-12 Amanda Kalberer kalberera730@edmonds.wednet.edu 425-431-1615 
 


